TAX YEAR 2011

$ 4,617,801,381

V.S i [P Yy (eyy Princeton Township

RATIO:

TAXABLE VALUE: 95.33% EQUALIZED VALUE: 3 4,851,754,375

TAX RATE: $1.965 EFFECTIVE TAX RATE: $1.870

APPORTIONMENT OF TAXES

NET VALUATION TAXABLE/CLASS BREAKDOWN

COUNTY TAXES $
MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX $
OPEN SPACE TAX $
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX $
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX $
MUNICIPAL PURPOSE TAX $
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TAX $

AMOUNT
23,391,316.94
1,646,467.02
963,052.71
43,717,296.67
20,070,599.75
923,560.00

L2 R T T R A S

TOTAL TAX LEVY & TAX RATE $

MISCELLANEOUS & SURPLUS REVENUES

90,712,293.09

$

$ 14,916,204.46

RATE
0.50654662
0.03565478
0.02085522
0.94671237
0.43463541
0.01999999

1.96440439

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3A
CLASS 3B
CLASS 4A
CLASS 4B
CLASS 4C

(VACANT LAND)
(RESIDENTIAL)
(REGULAR FARM)
(QUALIFIED FARM)
(COMMERCIAL)

(INDUSTRIAL)

(APARTMENTS)
TOTAL ALL CLASSES
MESSENGER SYSTEMS $

AMOUNT LINE ITEMS

$ 84,213,400 357
$ 4,028,443,799 4,902
$ 38,603,900 18
$ 324,210 38
$ 326,090,500 134
$ 8,981,700 2
$ 126,336,600 135
$ 4,612,994,109 5,586

4,807,272 1

NET VALUATION TAXABLE $

EXEMPT PROPERTIES

DEDUCTIONS

4,617,801,381

LINE ITEMS

SENIOR CITIZENS

DISABLED PERSONS
SURVIVING SPOUSES
VETERANS/WIDOWS

374

MAILING ADDRESS: 400 WITHERSPOON ST.

PRINCETON, N.J. 08520
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1

0
317

VALUATION

$
$
$
$

$ 922,102,200

5,500.00
250.00

79,250.00
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