TAX YEAR

2011

TAXING DISTRICT Princeton Township

\$ 4,617,801,381 TAXABLE VALUE:

RATIO:

EQUALIZED VALUE:

\$

4,851,754,375

TAX RATE: \$1.965 **EFFECTIVE TAX RATE:**

95.33%

\$1.870

APPORTIONMENT OF TAXES									
		<u>AMOUNT</u>		<u>RATE</u>					
COUNTY TAXES	\$	23,391,316.94	\$	0.50654662					
MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX	\$	1,646,467.02	\$	0.03565478					
OPEN SPACE TAX	\$	963,052.71	\$	0.02085522					
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX	\$	-	\$	-					
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX	\$	43,717,296.67	\$	0.94671237					
MUNICIPAL PURPOSE TAX	\$	20,070,599.75	\$	0.43463541					
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TAX	\$	923,560.00	\$	0.01999999					
TOTAL TAX LEVY & TAX RATE	\$	90,712,293.09	\$	1.96440439					
MISCELLANEOUS & SURPLUS REVENUES \$ 14,916,204.46									

NET VALUATION TAXABLE/CLASS BREAKDOWN								
			<u>AMOUNT</u>	LINE ITEMS				
CLASS 1	(VACANT LAND)	\$	84,213,400	357				
CLASS 2	(RESIDENTIAL)	\$	4,028,443,799	4,902				
CLASS 3A	(REGULAR FARM)	\$	38,603,900	18				
CLASS 3B	(QUALIFIED FARM)	\$	324,210	38				
CLASS 4A	(COMMERCIAL)	\$	326,090,500	134				
CLASS 4B	(INDUSTRIAL)	\$	8,981,700	2				
CLASS 4C	(APARTMENTS)	\$	126,336,600	135				
To	OTAL ALL CLASSES	\$	4,612,994,109	5,586				
	MESSENGER SYSTEMS	\$	4,807,272	1				
	NET VALUATION TAXABLE		\$	4,617,801,381				

EXEMPT PROPERTIES	LINE ITEMS	374	V	ALUATION	\$	922,102,200
DEDUCTIONS	SENIOR CITIZENS		22	\$	5,500.00	
	DISABLED PERSONS		1	\$	250.00	
	SURVIVING SPOUSES		0	\$	-	
	VETERANS/WIDOWS		317	\$	79,250.00	

MAILING ADDRESS:

400 WITHERSPOON ST.

ASSESSOR:

NEAL SNYDER

TELEPHONE:

609-924-1084

PRINCETON, N.J. 08520

COLLECTOR:

TAMMIE TISDALE

TELEPHONE: 609-924-1058